Co~=Johnny’s Catering Menu __Call: 602-5198

=2 €as€ provide us 7 days notice prior to your order. We require a 50% deposit upon order,
with the remainder to be paid upon pick up ...
Please understand BBQ is seasonal - typically available between April - October
(Meat portions are typically approx %z Ib / person)

BBQ Y2 pan (5 Ibs) Full Pan (10 Ibs)
Pulled Pork $85 $160
Brisket 125 190
Sweet Sausage 40 70
Baby Back Ribs 80 (3 racks) 160 (6 racks)
Quarter Chickens 48 (4 quarters) 96 (8 quarters)
*Chicken Wings 60 (4 dz) 120 (8 dz)
*Chicken Tenders 100 (4 dz) 180 (8 dz)
*Choose from: BBQ, Spicy BBQ, Thai Chili, Honey Sriracha Glaze, Buffalo
Pulled Pork Nachos 25 55
Includes: Smoked pulled pork, fresh veggies, cheddar cheese, jalapenos, sour cream & salsa
Pulled Pork Wrap 135 (12) 250 (24)
Includes: Smoked pulled pork, honey sriracha glaze, cole slaw, cheddar cheese, potato bun
Steak Bomb Wrap 144 (12) 275 (24)
Includes: Tender shaved steak, peppers, onions & mushrooms, and american cheese
Tuna BLT Wrap 120 (12) 230 (24)
Turkey BLT Wrap 135 (12) 250 (24)
Pulled Pork Mac ‘n Chz Wrap 135 (12) 250 (24)
Garlic Mashed Potatoes 40 80
Brown Gravy 20 ("2 9) 35 (19)
Cowboy Pit Beans 45 90
Mac ‘n Cheese 45 90
Cole Slaw 30 60
Cornbread $2 / each
BBQ Sauce 6 / pint 10 / quart

Honey Sriracha Glaze 7 / pint 12 / quart




Y pan (5 |bs)

Full Pan (10 Ibs)

Meatballs & Sauce
Chicken Parmigiana
Sausage & Peppers
Baked Penne
Baked Lasagna
Penne Aglio Olio

Penne Chicken & Broccoli

Penne Primavera
Penne & Sauce
Shepherds Pie

Chicken Marsala

Grilled Chicken

Roast Turkey & Gravy
American Chop Suey
Baked Cod

Baked Stuffed Cod
Oven Roasted Potatoes
Garlic Mashed Potatoes
Brown Gravy

Baked Mac ‘n Cheese
Butternut Squash

Maple Glazed Carrots
Green Bean Almondine
Crispy Brussel Sprouts
Tossed Salad
Cucumber Salad

Tort| Mozz| Tomato Salad

Corn on the Cob (in season)

55

65

60

50

60

40

55

50

35

55

60

60

60

45

110 (20 pcs)
140

35

45

20 (29)
45

45

40

45

55

40

40

60

36 (1 dz)

100
110
110

95

120

75

100

95

65

100
110
110
110

85

180 (32 pcs)
200

60

85

35 (19)
85

85

75

85

100

65

75

115
100 (3 dz)

Johnny’s reserves the right to charge a service fee and a delivery fee (if applicable)




