## Johnny's Catering Menu Call: 602-5198

please provide us 7 days notice prior to your order. We require a 50% deposit upon order, with the remainder to be paid upon pick up ...

Please understand BBQ is seasonal - typically available between April - October (Meat portions are typically approx ½ lb / person)

BBQ	½ pan (5 lbs)	Full Pan (10 lbs)
Pulled Pork	\$85	\$160
Brisket	125	190
Sweet Sausage	40	70
Baby Back Ribs	80 (3 racks)	160 (6 racks)
Quarter Chickens	48 (4 quarters)	96 (8 quarters)
*Chicken Wings	60 (4 dz)	120 (8 dz)
*Chicken Tenders	100 (4 dz)	180 (8 dz)
*Choose from: BBQ, Spicy BBQ, Thai Chili	i, Honey Sriracha Glaze, Buffa	alo
Pulled Pork Nachos	25	55
Includes: Smoked pulled pork, fresh veggie		
Pulled Pork Wrap	135 (12)	250 (24)
Includes: Smoked pulled pork, honey srirad	cha glaze, cole slaw, cheddar	cheese, potato bun
Steak Bomb Wrap	144 (12)	275 (24)
Includes: Tender shaved steak, peppers, o	nions & mushrooms, and amo	erican cheese
Tuna BLT Wrap	120 (12)	230 (24)
Turkey BLT Wrap	135 (12)	250 (24)
Pulled Pork Mac 'n Chz Wrap	` ,	250 (24)
'	,	,
Garlic Mashed Potatoes	40	80
Brown Gravy	20 (½ g)	35 (1g)
Cowboy Pit Beans	45	90
Mac 'n Cheese	45	90
Cole Slaw	30	60
Cornbread	\$2 / each	
BBQ Sauce	6 / pint	10 / quart
Honey Sriracha Glaze	7 / pint	12 / quart

	½ pan (5 lbs)	Full Pan (10 lbs)	
Meatballs & Sauce	55	100	
Chicken Parmigiana	65	110	
Sausage & Peppers	60	110	
Baked Penne	50	95	
Baked Lasagna	60	120	
Penne Aglio Olio	40	75	
Penne Chicken & Broccoli	55	100	
Penne Primavera	50	95	
Penne & Sauce	35	65	
Shepherds Pie	55	100	
Chicken Marsala	60	110	
Grilled Chicken	60	110	
Roast Turkey & Gravy	60	110	
American Chop Suey	45	85	
Baked Cod	110 (20 pcs)	180 (32 pcs)	
Baked Stuffed Cod	140	200	
Oven Roasted Potatoes	35	60	
Garlic Mashed Potatoes	45	85	
Brown Gravy	20 (½ g)	35 (1g)	
Baked Mac 'n Cheese	45	85	
Butternut Squash	45	85	
Maple Glazed Carrots	40	75	
Green Bean Almondine	45	85	
Crispy Brussel Sprouts	55	100	
Tossed Salad	40	65	
Cucumber Salad	40	75	
Tort  Mozz  Tomato Salad	60	115	
Corn on the Cob (in season)	36 (1 dz)	100 (3 dz)	
Johnny's reserves the right to charge a service fee and a delivery fee (if applicable)			